

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 399/2026

Shaitan Khatana S/o Panchu Lal Gurjar,
-----Appellant

Versus

Bhanwari W/o Panna,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Arvind Gupta
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

07/05/2026

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks an adjournment.
List this matter after six weeks, as prayed.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J